
Maximum’s Spring Cafe
By Maximum Catering & Events

Sides
Hashbrowns

Biscuits/toast

Fruit Salad

Yougurt, granola parfait

Bacon(2)/sausage(2)

Grits

$3.00

$3.00

$5.00

$5.00

$3.00

$3.00

Breakfast
Egg & cheese hash-brown casserole

Biscuits and sausage gravy

Bacon/sausage, eff and cheese bagel

Breakfast tacos( Sausage, bacon, egg,

potatoes, and cheese)

Honey Butter Chicken Biscuit

French Toast

Classic Breakfast (bacon/sausage, egg,

grits, Hash-browns, toast plate

Corned beef hash, grits, fried egg bowl

Beverages
$2.50

$2.50

$2.50

$2.50

OPEN MONDAY,  WEDNESDAY AND FRIDAY
 BREAKFAST:  6  A .M.  -  1 1  A .M. ;  LUNCH:  1 1  A .M.  -

4  P .M.

Coffee

Tea

Orange juice

Water

$10.00

$12.00

$5.00

$12.00

$5.00

$10.00

$10.00

$10.00
 Text or Call: (786) 327-0061

Delivery & Pick up
maximumcateringandevents.com

Serving South Broward and North 

Dade Counties.



Lunch

Chicken Wings: Fried/baked W/fries

 (Lemon pepper, BBQ, Buffalo, Garlic, Plain)

Tacos: Chicken, Beef, Turkey

(Crunchy or Soft shells)

Shrimp & Grits

Mini Chicken & Waffles

Salmon Bowl: Pan seared salmon

(on bed of rice pilaf or salad green)

Philly Cheese Steak

House Salad: Spring mixed greens

(onions, tomatoes, cheddar cheese, croutons

and choice of dressings - ranch or Italian)

$15.00

$15.00

$18.00

$15.00

$20.00

$12.00

$7.00

Sides

French Fries : Seasoned

Fried Mac&Cheese 

Chips: Assorted

Side Salad

Fruit Cup

$5.00

$8.00

$2.00

$3.00

$2.00

Beverages
Ice Tea

Lemonade

Soft Drinks: Cola, Sprite, Orange, Dr. Pepper

Bottled Water

$2.50

$2.50

$2.00

$2.50


