Maximum's Spring Cafe

By Maximum Catering & Events

OPEN MONDAY, WEDNESDAY AND FRIDAY BREAKFAST: 6 A.M. - 11 A.M.; LUNCH: 11 A.M. -4 P.M.

Breakfast

Egg & cheese hash-brown casserole	\$10.00
Biscuits and sausage gravy	\$12.00
Bacon/sausage, eff and cheese bagel	\$5.00
Breakfast tacos(Sausage, bacon, egg,	\$12.00
potatoes, and cheese)	
Honey Butter Chicken Biscuit	\$5.00
French Toast	\$10.00
Classic Breakfast (bacon/sausage, egg	,\$10.00
grits, Hash-browns, toast plate	
	¢10.00

Corned beef hash, grits, fried egg bowl \$10.00

(Jac
$\searrow u$	10.
\land	18
	• -

Hashbrowns	\$3.00
Biscuits/toast	\$3.00
Fruit Salad	\$5.00
Yougurt, granola parfait	\$5.00
Bacon(2)/sausage(2)	\$3.00
Grits	\$3.00

Beverages

\$2.50
\$2.50
\$2.50
\$2.50

Text or Call: (786) 327-0061

Delivery & Pick up

maximumcateringandevents.com

Serving South Broward and North Dade Counties.

Lunch

Chicken Wings: Fried/ baked W/fries	\$15.00
(Lemon pepper, BBQ, Buffalo, Garlic, Plain)	
Tacos: Chicken, Beef, Turkey	\$15.00
(Crunchy or Soft shells)	
Shrimp & Grits	\$18.00
Mini Chicken & Waffles	\$15.00
Salmon Bowl: Pan seared salmon	\$20.00
(on bed of rice pilaf or salad green)	
Philly Cheese Steak	\$12.00
House Salad: Spring mixed greens	\$7.00
(onions, tomatoes, cheddar cheese, croutons	
and choice of dressings - ranch or Italian)	

Sides

French Fries : Seasoned	\$5.00
Fried Mac&Cheese	\$8.00
Chips: Assorted	\$2.00
Side Salad	\$3.00
Fruit Cup	\$2.00

Beverages

Ice Tea	\$2.50
Lemonade	\$2.50
Soft Drinks: Cola, Sprite, Orange, Dr. Pepper	\$2.00
Bottled Water	\$2.50